
Aquinas () -vs- Lawrence Tech ()
10/19/2024 at Redford Twp, Mich.

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 10/19/2024
Start: 8:00 pm
Time: 2:06
Location: Redford Twp, Mich.

Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Aquinas 1 0 0 1
Lawrence Tech 1 1 1 3

AQM: Evan Doan (1)
LAWTM: Kaden Hemme (1); Lukas Robinson (1); Kevin Bond (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type AQM
LAWT

M
1st 11:02 LAWTM Lukas Robinson Unassisted EV 0 1
1st 05:35 AQM Evan Doan Cooper Nienhuis EV 1 1
2nd 07:23 LAWTM Kevin Bond Ethan Lintner EV 1 2
3rd 00:20 LAWTM Kaden Hemme Unassisted EV 1 3

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st AQM Zachary Burns 02:00 HOLDING 05:19 PP
1st LAWTM Dylan Magdich 02:00 UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT 01:46 PP
1st AQM Xavier Erickson 02:00 ELBOWING 00:20 PP
2nd AQM Alex Johnson 02:00 SLASHING 17:10 PP
2nd LAWTM Maximus Nguyen 02:00 ROUGHING 15:49 PP
2nd LAWTM Avery Pittman 02:00 SLASHING 15:49 PP
2nd LAWTM Bradley Scott 02:00 ROUGHING 09:52 PP
2nd AQM Christian Look 02:00 ROUGHING 08:16
2nd LAWTM Keegan Rundle 02:00 ROUGHING 08:16
2nd LAWTM Maximus Nguyen 02:00 ELBOWING 04:25 PP
3rd LAWTM Bradley Scott 02:00 CHECKING FROM BEHIND 13:09 PP
3rd AQM Chase DiTullio 02:00 TRIPPING 09:27 PP



Individual
Aquinas 1

Lawrence Tech 3

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
C 2 Evan Doan 1 0 1 0 - - 0

4 Christian Look 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
5 Alex Johnson 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
6 Easton Pratt 0 0 0 0 - - 0
7 Nicholas Refine 0 0 0 0 - - 0
13 Brayden Cramer 0 0 0 0 - - 0
16 Shane DiTullio 0 0 0 0 - - 0

D 19 Nick Dashner 0 0 0 0 - - 0
RW 20 Cooper Nienhuis 0 1 0 0 - - 0

22 Matt Denhartigh 0 0 0 0 - - 0
23 Justin Lagrow 0 0 0 0 - - 0
24 Gavin Phillips 0 0 0 0 - - 0
26 Chase DiTullio 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
27 Zachary Burns 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0

LW 29 Brody Traxler 0 0 0 0 - - 0
44 Xavier Erickson 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0

G 60 Randon Striplin 0 0 0 0 - - 0
71 Gavin Rozema 0 0 0 0 - - 0

D 73 Arseniy Malyutin 0 0 0 0 - - 0
81 Ben Cesario 0 0 0 0 - - 0
TM Team 0 0 27 0 - - 0

Totals 1 1 28 0 0-0 5-10 0

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
3 Kaden Hemme 1 0 1 0 - - 0
4 Nick Chiappetta 0 0 0 0 - - 0
7 Dylan Magdich 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0

D 8 Avery Pittman 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
C 9 Thimo Ey 0 0 0 0 - - 0

11 Ian Kuntz 0 0 0 0 - - 0
12 Ethan Lintner 0 1 0 0 - - 0
13 Joshua Hixson 0 0 0 0 - - 0
14 Nicholas Ceccarini 0 0 0 0 - - 0
15 Jacob Holston 0 0 0 0 - - 0
16 Bradley Scott 0 0 0 0 - 2-4 0

RW 17 Maximus Nguyen 0 0 0 0 - 2-4 0
18 Keegan Rundle 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0

LW 20 Justin Hubenschmidt 0 0 0 0 - - 0
21 Adrian Gonzalz-Marin 0 0 0 0 - - 0
22 Jacques Lavrack 0 0 0 0 - - 0

D 23 Lukas Robinson 1 0 1 0 - - 0
27 Kevin Bond 1 0 1 0 - - 0

G 29 Noah Brandau 0 0 0 0 - - 0
TM Team 0 0 29 0 - - 0

Totals 3 1 32 0 0-0 7-14 0

Aquinas Goalkeeping Lawrence Tech Goalkeeping

Aquinas Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
60 Randon Striplin L 59:30 2 1 29
TM Team 0:30 0 0 0

Totals 2 1 29

Lawrence Tech Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
29 Noah Brandau W 60:00 1 0 27

Totals 1 0 27

Aquinas Faceoffs Lawrence Tech Faceoffs



No data to report. No data to report.


